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Nom
SOLER
DOLOUARD
ESTEVE
LIOGIER
JANNIN
DANNECKER
LAFRANCHI
ELMOUBARAK
BOURREL
FABBRIZIO
GUERRE
LEGLISE
SCHOUKROUN
DELUME
ANFOUSSI
LOPEZ
LE CORNU
CONTRERAS
BOULHOL
BONNET
ENGSTER
ROSO
COMBE
PENICCHI
BOUDET
ESTEVE
EBRHARDT
ADELL
DEFAINTIER
DIARRA
HOUPIEZ
HUGOT
PY
BILICKI
CARMONA
EXPOSITO
CHEVALIER
THELIER
FABRY
VALLAT
FERRIGNO
RAMOS
LITZENBOURGER
CROUZAT
PEREIRA
GUEDES
LECLERCQ
JARLAND POMPIER
PAPAZOGLOU
VLADIMIROVA
DI BATTISTA
OUDIB
DIDIER
FUMOSO
PEREZ
ANDREO TITZ
GAMET
LORENZELLI
MARMOYET
AUZIAS
DUPUY
CERTAIN
TONNON

Prénom
Bernard
Thierry
Nicolas
Christian
Antoine
Eric
Philippe
Brahim
Alain
Eric
Pierre
Alain
Johan
Alban
Alex
Cedric
Dominique
Jean Max
Laurent
Jean Marie
Thierry
Richard
Christophe
Gerard
Jean Philippe
Guilhem
Gilles
Andre
Jeremy
Souleymane
Jean Michel
Didier
Bernard
Nicolas
Herve
Jean Pierre
Frederic
Pierre
Frederic*
Laure
Sauveur
Jean
Christian
Thierry
Antoine
Jacques
Etienne
Dolminique
Gilles
Maria
Patrick
Touria
Rodolphe
Gerard
Jean
Blandine
Nicoles
Helene
Bernard
Christophe
Catherine
Frederic
Pierre Laurent

Temps
0.30.59
0.31.31
0.31.37
0.31.40
0.32.03
0.32.21
0.32.22
0.33.50
0.34.11
0.34.12
0.34.14
0.34.28
0.34.32
0.34.52
0.35.12
0.35.16
0.35.27
0.35.32
0.35.33
0.35.51
0.36.02
0.36.05
0.36.24
0.36.29
0.36.40
0.36.51
0.37.08
0.37.18
0.37.32
0.37.33
0.37.35
0.37.38
0.37.40
0.37.42
0.37.46
0.37.47
0.38.13
0.38.18
0.38.20
0.38.21
0.38.24
0.38.29
0.38.31
0.38.33
0.38.34
0.38.38
0.38.43
0.38.48
0.38.52
0.39.03
0.39.25
0.39.33
0.39.37
0.39.43
0.39.49
0.39.51
0.40.00
0.40.11
0.40.37
0.40.44
0.40.53
0.41.03
0.41.04

Club
MONTPELLIER
EMSAM
ST JEAN/VEDAS
ACP AGDE

ECG PIGNAN
PIGNAN

ACFM

MUC

GRABELS
MONTPELLIER

ACM LATTES

C ST GEORGES OR
SUPAGRO

ECLR MARATHON
TROTTERS COURNO
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MAUGUIO

LES MATELLES
PIGNAN
MONTPELLIER
JUVIGNAC

CAP MELGUIEL
MONTPELLIER
VEDAS ENDURANCE
PIGNAN

MURVIEL
MONTPELLIER
POUSSAN

CFLM GRABELS
MONTPELLIER
JUVIGNAC

MUC

TC ST GEORGES
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
TC ST GEORGES
SUPAGRO

ST GEORGES ORQU
MONTPELLIER A
VEDAS ENDURANCE
VILLENEUVE/MAGU
CALC MONTPELLIE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
CFLM GRABELS
BAILLARGUES
MONTPELLIER
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MONTPELLIER
MONTPELLIER
LAVERUNE

C GRANDE MOTTE
TC ST GEORGES
CLAPIERS
MONTERNAUD
PEROLS FOOTING

VEDAS ENDURANCE
JUVIGNAC
MONTPELLIER

BA GIGNAC

ST GEORGES ORQU
MONTPELLIER
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SEM
VIM
SEM
VIM
SEM
VIM
VIM
VIM
V3M
VIM
VIM
VIM
JUM
SEM
VIM
SEM
V2M
VIM
SEM
VIM
VIM
V2M
V2M
VIM
SEM
VIM
VIM
V3iM
SEM
SEM
VIM
V2M
V3iM
SEM
VIM
VIM
SEM
ESM
SEM
SEF

VIM
VIM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V2M
V3M
SEF

VIM
SEF

VIM
VIF

ESM
VIM
V2M
V2F

VIM
VIF

VIM
SEM
V2F

VIM
VIM

Cat.



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

ARGAUD
LETURGIE
GODIARD
BARBER
DANJEAN
BADE
BILICKI
GUIRAUDON
GALINIER
JOYEUX
ROUSSEAU
LEYGUE
GUIPPONI
CAILLAT
ROUSSET
SAUVAGNAC
MARTINEZ
GHIOTTY
DUDOIT
BERRUS
LOUCHET
POTTIER
PY
CUBERO
VIGUIER
ARTAUD
GIRARD
BARBIERO
MANDRAY
VISINTIN
SAVARD
DESSY
JEAN
LAURENT PORTE
ARNAL
BORT

oM

COTTE
BOUAH RAMON
LECA
DENIZOT
LOUBET
ALISON
SCHULIAR
SALINIER
STERNE
CERDAN
FIRMIN
GERVAIS
PRABONNEAU
GAUIER
BARRE
DOAT
NYIRI
ALABERT
POHL
BERANGER
GIANNIPRAPANI
PEIRO
CABASSOT
BERTOLINI
FERRIGNO
HOUPIEZ
AGAY

Thierry
Vincent
Franck
Olivier
Bernard
Alain
Alain
Michel
Denis
Isabelle
Christian
Jean Marc
Jacques
Aurelien
Thierry
Gerard
Antoine
Stephane
Chantal
Elisabeth
Pascal
Alain
Mireille
Geraldine
Maurice
Daniel
Mimi
Louis
Martine
Stephane
Henri
Philippe
Daniel
Hugo
Nicolas
Roger
Patrice
Michele
Florence
Jean Michel
Roland
Maurice
Andre
Christian
Christelle
Jean Bernard
Marcel
Philippe
Marc
Dominique
Anne
Florian
Michele
Aude
Charlotte
Rene
Didier
Serge
Elisabeth
Andre
Beatrice
Valerie
Josiane
Yves

0.41.08
0.41.24
0.41.26
0.41.37
0.41.41
0.41.41
0.42.00
0.42.07
0.42.09
0.42.15
0.42.17
0.42.20
0.42.21
0.42.41
0.43.10
0.43.13
0.43.15
0.43.16
0.43.30
0.43.41
0.43.41
0.43.53
0.43.54
0.43.54
0.43.56
0.43.56
0.43.59
0.44.00
0.44.09
0.44.21
0.44.22
0.44.24
0.44.26
0.44.29
0.44.35
0.44.48
0.44.50
0.44.52
0.44.53
0.45.21
0.45.37
0.45.49
0.45.52
0.46.01
0.46.07
0.46.20
0.46.21
0.46.22
0.46.31
0.46.40
0.46.41
0.46.57
0.47.01
0.47.11
0.47.18
0.47.24
0.47.24
0.47.32
0.47.45
0.47.52
0.47.59
0.48.00
0.48.04
0.48.12

MONTPELLIER

ECG

MONTPELLIER

TC ST GEORGES
MURVIEL/MONTPEL

C ST GEORGES OR
ECG PIGNAN

MURVIEL/MONTPEL
ST GELY/FESC
GRABELS

LATELEC

VEDAS EBDURANCE
VEDAS ENDURANCE
CFLM GRABELS
MONTPELLIER

LES MATELLES

MAGUELONNE JOG
MUC

ST GEORGES ORQU
JOG LAVERUNE

ST GEORGES ORQU
MUC

ASPTT

SANOFI

ST GEORGES ORQU
PIGNAN

ST GEORGES ORQU
VEDAS ENDURANCE
ST GEORGES ORQU
ST GEORGES ORQU
BA GIGNAC

ST GEORGES ORQU
VEDAS ENDURANCE

VEDAS ENDURANCE
CAP D'AGDE

VESAS ENDURANCE
ASPTT MONTPELLI
ST GEORGES ORQU
C ST GEORGES OR
JUVIGNAC

ST JEAN/VEDAS

ST JEAN/VEDAS
PIGNAN

TEYRAN BIKE 34
MA

ST GEORGES ORQU
CA FABREGUES

ST GELY/FESC

ST GEORGES ORQU
ST GEORGES ORQU
ST GEORGES ORQU
ST GELY/FESC

SPIRIDON

TC ST GEORGES
VEDAS ENDURANCE
MONTPELLIER

ST GEORGES ORQU

28
29
16

10
30
11

31
12
13
17
32

14
18

33
34
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VIM
VIM
SEM
JUM
V2M
V2M
V2M
VIM
V2M
VIF
VIM
V2M
V2M
SEM
VIM
V3iM
V2M
SEM
VIF
V2F
VIM
VIM
V3F
V2F
V3iM
VIM
V2F
V3M
VIF
VIM
V2M
VIM
V2M
CAM
SEM
V3iM
VIM
V2F
VIF
VIM
V3iM
VaM
VaM
VIM
SEF
V2M
V2M
V2M
VIM
V3M
VIF
CAM
V3F
SEF
JUF
V2M
V2M
VIM
V2F
V2M
VIF
VIF
VIF
VIM



120 MERY Francis 04825  PIGNAN 23 VM

130 SAIDANI Wallid 04836 ASTEYRAN 24 VM

131 BRIGAMI Claude 04837  ASTEYRAN 25 VoM
132 FANTONE  Ludivine 04838 MONTPELLIER 6  SEF

133 CORNET Jean Philippe ~ 0.48.50 ST GEORGES ORQU 20 SEM

134 GALON Jean Philippe ~ 048.50  JUVIGNAC 21 SEM

135 SOUES Pierre 04852 ST GEORGES ORQU 1 VM

141 GUILLEN Jean Luc 0.49.36 RESTINCLIERES 26 V2M

145 CAUSSE Alain 0.50.21 TC ST GEORGES 22 SEM
147 BORT Patrice 0.51.09 JUVIGNAC 23 SEM
148 BOUVARD Axel 0.51.46 ST GEORGES ORQU 24 SEM
149 GERMAIN BONNE  Jean 0.51.47 3 V4M

155 BORT Lucien 0.54.28 JUVIGNAC 12 V3iM
156 NAVARRE Robert 0.54.45 ST GELY/FESC 4 VaM

163 MENON Hugo 0.57.49 TC ST GEORGES 3 CAM
ALCAZAR TC ST GEORGES

170 MAJOULET Claude 1.02.06 MONTPELLIER

173 SEVERAC Christian 1.10.10 JOG CASTELNAU 13 V3M
174 SEVEZAN Gilbert 1.10.11 JOG CASTELNAU 27 V2M



